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TERMS AND CONDIT|ONS
—D20o AND LONDITIONS

Private Limited ("the Company").

IWe accept the terms & conditioﬁs unconditionally and agree lhat these terms and conditions may be amended or

modified at any time and liwe will be bound by the amended terms & conditions that are in force.

3. IWe understand that sanction of the loan(s) is at the sole discretion of MS Fincap Private Limited and is subject to my/our
execution of necessary documents, providing any security(ies) and other closing formalities to the satisfaction of the
Company. I'We agree that the Company at its sole discretion may reject my application without providing any reasons,
and that I'We reserve no right to appeal against this decision.

4. IWe declare that | am/we are citizens offresident in India and I/we declare, warrant and represent that all the particulars
and information and detajls given / filled in this application form and documents given by me/us to are true, correct and
accurate and liwe have not withheld / Suppressed any materlal information, I/We undertake to furnish any additional
Information/ documents that may be required by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED from time to time, MS FINCAP PRIVATE

LIMITED reserves the right to retain the photograph & the documents submitted witk the applications & may not return the
same to the applicant.

mylour resident status.
IWe agree that my/our loan will not be used for any speculative or anti-social purpose,

7. Asa pre-condition, relating to grant of the loans/advances/credit facilities by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED to mejus,
IWe agree and give consent for the disclosure by MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of: . information and data relating to
melus and our directors and group companies; II. the information or data relating to any credit facility availed of/to be
availed, by mefus; and IIl. default, if any, committed by me/us, in discharge of any our obligations, to all or any third parties
as may be deemed necessary at the sole discretion of MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group.

8. MSFINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, as it reasonably deems appropriate and hecessary, disclose and furnish Information
as set forth above to CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized in this behalf by the RBI. The Borrower hereby agrees that
MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled to exchange information regarding our accounts with other financial
institutlons or banks, as and when required in accordance with Applicable Law and regulations.

9. IWe undertake and acknowledge that: I. For the purpose of assessing our credit worthiness, MS FINCAP PRIVATE
LIMITED Is authorized to pull from CIBIL and/or any other agency authorized by RBI, data of the applicant(s), directors,
group companles, and any other individuals who are involved in the said business, on behalf of which this loan application
is ﬁade; Il. CIBIL and any other agency so authorized may use, process the said information and data disclosed by MS
FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in the manner as deemed fit by them; and Ill. CIB4L, and any other agency so authorized may ‘
furnish for consideration, the processed informalion and data or products thereof prepared by them, to banks/financial
institutions and other credit grantors or registered users, as may be specified by the RBI in this behalf.

10. IWe further authorize MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group to keep me/us informed (vide telephone, SMS, mail, E-maj|

' etc.) of all promotional schemes and/or activities.

1. That | confirm and assure that neither no case under Indian Penal Code er, Prevention of Money Laundering Act or

Prevention of Corruption. Act has been initiated against me or my family or any other person proposed by me for the credit

facililies by your company nor | have been prosecuted nor held guilty of any type offense of any sort In present or past, If

any such information comes to the knowledge of the Company while processing of the file or' even after :Isbursement, I

shall be responsible for such concealment of infor‘mation, and | agree to bear all the exPe"SZ: :;’:’;e:h';t;e:;::;’::é p

That I confirm and agree that at the time of signing this document, | have taken the copy

i ing of the files,
Interest and other relevant information. | hereby give my consent and sign below for pracessing

e ———R A TN
AP Scanned with CamScanner



B RMGB M-Banking

Statement for account number 00000083064986171 Between 30-06-2020 and 07-12-2020

B Branch Code 00438
Client Code 00000033053646913
Name Mr BHOLA RAM Branch Name KHORA BISAL
MANNI MAI KI DHANI V/P-Khora bisal, Rojda
Address SARDARPURA DIST JAIPUR | Address Road Jaipur, Jaipur
302012 RAJASTHAN 302012
Phone 8742027245 Branch IFSC RMGB0000438
Emall GST
Date Particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balance
30-JUN-2020  SMS CHARGES i 18 482
20-JUL-2020 By Transfer SB ACC CLOSE 995 1477
" CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 020509015512
23-JUL-2020 15417084 100 1377
23-JUL-2020  WDL TFR UPI 020538386902 7891567153@ybl 1 1376
-1 - CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 020911 026111
U200 o LS 1000 376
26-AUG-2020 By Transfer UP| 023938307356 8742027245@ybl 10 386
29-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 024272602498 8742027245@ybl 2000 2386
81-AUG-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024438149273 7891567153@ybl 100 2286
02-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024680438712 7891567153@ybl 400 1886
04-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024840400384 7891567153@ybl 1000 886
05-SEP-2020 WDL TFR UPI 024972585147 Q81759785@ybl 451 435
2 K WDL TFR UPI 025136519815
O7SEP2020 1 aytmar28100505010115kfja0xxt30@ 180 255
07-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 025164222628 8742027245@ybl 1800 2055
08-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 025216731629 7891567153@ybl 1000 1055
09-SEP-2020  CHQ BK ISSUE CH 17.7 1037.3
A CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 025508025410
11-SEP-2020 o 500 537.3
17-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026119838871 EURONET@ybl 49 488.3
17-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026157318795 EURONET@ybl 49 4393
_ By Transfer UPI 026122184553
17-SEP-2020  10000083064986171 @RMGBO00000T.if 49 488.3
24-SEP2020  WDL TFR UPI 026818023307 9414398801@ybl 40 4483
26-SEP2020  CRINTCR 5 453.3
30-SEP-2020  SMS CHARGES 18 4353
050CT-2020 By Clearing 268534 STATE BANK OF INDIA 100741 101176.3
10-0CT2020  WDL TFR UPI 028470382401 9784613138@ybl 1 1011753
. CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 029012001715 o—
16:0CT2020  Poe 6000 5175.3
25-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 029923270619 EURONET@ybl 219 94956.3
27-0CT-2020  WDL TFR UPI 030127384560 8560960023@ybl 1800 93156.3
KOV CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 030717027129 200 91156.3
02-NOV-2020 NHGMG Jo7 2
03-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 030850693600 BILLDESKPP@ybl 149 91007.3
04-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 030927432365 8432831332@ybl 10000 81007.3
10-NOV-2020 By Transfer UPI 031548842443 8742027245@ybl 10000 91007.3
T6-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 032170141555 7891567153@ybl 1 910063

g, o il
NI
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V-NOV-2020

19-NOV-2020

23-NOV-2020
24-NOV-2020
26-NOV-2020

26-NOV-2020
03-DEC-2020
04-DEC-2020

04-DEC-2020

04-DEC-2020
07-DEC-2020

(This is RMGB Mobile Banking, computer-generated statement on 07-12-2020 and does not require signature)

CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 032212028221
S1ACKTO1

CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 032418029904
M1GMGJ97

CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 032814000401
M1GMGJ97

WDL TFR UP! 032959712709 7891567153@ybl
CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 033111005216
M1GMGJ97

WDL TFR UPI 033170960446 7891567153@ybl
By Cash Deposit by

WDL TFR UPI 033941073430 EURONET@yb!

CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 033910699032
N2787700

CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 033910699033
N2787700

WDL TFR UPI 034286622504 7891567153@ybl

N i

1500

2000

1500
2100
1000
2100

500

89506.3

87506.3

86006.3
83906.3
82906.3

80806.3
81306.3
81157.3

72157.3

72057.3
71057.3
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CASHICHEQUE coy ECTION RECEIPT

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
RIS C-81B, Chaitanya Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 (Raj.) Ph.: 0141-4036554

‘. CIN : U67120RJ2016PTC055220 %,
Receipt No. 2372 o - Date :S2flL 0

: )
/L

Received from

» ‘ ' t [‘ % . . ; ‘ ¥ .‘,\
Rupess MM#
F M— £ ee
or I
FT
BKASH CHEQUE / DEMAND DR
Cheque No.: &

Bank Name & granch -

5/60 ) — iot. %
shicheque collectio” rece Depo%rss%nafure Authpriged Signatory

This is only ca 4’/\

A

| V4
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RMGB M-Banking

Statement for account number 00000083064986171 Between 30-06-2020 and 07-12-2020

ClientCode  00000033053646913 Branch Code 00438
Name Mr BHOLA RAM Branch Name KHORA BISAL
MANNI MAI KI DHANI V/P-Khora bisal, Rojda
Address SARDARPURA DIST JAIPUR | Address Road Jaipur, Jaipur
302012 : RAJASTHAN 302012
Email GST
Date Particulars Withdrawals Deposits Balal:t;ze
30-JUN-2020  SMS CHARGES 18
20-JUL-2020 By Transfer SB ACC CLOSE 995 1477
23-3UL-2020 32:\1\!,\188\_46()7 S509XXXXXX4298 020509015512 100 1377
23-JUL-2020 WDL TFR UPI 020538386902 78915671 S3@ybl / 1 1376
T CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 020911 026111 ',‘
27-JUL-2020 M1GMGJ97 1000 376
26-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 023938307356 8742027245@ybl 10 386
29-AUG-2020 By Transfer UPI 024272602498 8742027245@ybl 2000 2386
31-AUG-2020  WDL TFR UP| 024438149273 7891567153@ybl 100 2286
02-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024680438712 7891567153@ybl 400 1886
04-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024840400384 7891567153@ybl 1000 886
05-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 024972585147 Q81759785@ybl 451 435
S WDL TFR UPI 025136519815
O7SEP2020 - o iimar2810050501011 5kfja0xxt30@ 160 255
07-SEP-2020 By Transfer UPI 025164222628 8742027245@ybl 1800 2055
08-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 025216731629 7891567153@ybl 1000 1055
09-SEP-2020  CHQ BK ISSUE CH 17.7 1037.3
ey CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 025508025410
1-sep2020  PRRLIOL D 500 537.3
17-SEP-2020  WDLTFR UPI 026119838871 EURONET@ybl 49 488.3
17-SEP-2020  WDL TFR UPI 026157318795 EURONET@ybl 49 439.3
 QEp.. By Transfer UP| 026122184553
17-6EP-2020 00000083064986171@RMGRG000001.if . 4804
24-SEP2020  WDL TFR UPI 026818023307 9414398801@ybl 40 448.3
26:SEP2020  CRINTCR 5 453.3
30-SEP2020  SMS CHARGES 18 4353
05-0CT-2020 By Clearing 268534 STATE BANK OF INDIA 100741 101176.3
10-0CT2020  WDL TFR UPI 028470382401 9784613138@ybl 1 101175.3
CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 029012001715
1 a
6ocT2020 8 MG 6000 95175.3
250CT2020  WDL TFR UPI 029923270619 EURONET@ybl 219 94956.3
27-0CT2020  WDL TFR UPI 030127384560 8560960023@ybl 1800 93156.3
02-NOV-2 CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 030717027129
020 FroMalo7 2000 91156.3
03-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 030850693600 BILLDESKPP@ybl 149 91007.3
04-NOV-2020  WDL TFRUPI 030927432365 8432831332@ybl 10000 81007.3
10-NOV-2020 By Transfer UP| 031548842443 8742027245@ybl 10000 91007.3
16-NOV-2020

WDL TFR UPI 032170141555 7891 567153@ybl
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e D 509XXXXXX4298 032212028221 ¢ : 6.3
’ &NOV-ZOZO scfrc‘l"(,'rul-1607 g0 g B2t

AL

: 04
' 19-NOV-2020 aﬁ'éugjggwsooxxxxxmzw 0324180299 2000 87506.3
CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 032814000401 ;
23-NOV-2020  on i s 1500 86006.3
24-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 032950712709 7891567153@ybl 2100 839063
Y CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 033111005216 ;
26-NOV-2020 M1GMGJ97 1000 82906.3
26-NOV-2020  WDL TFR UPI 033170960446 7891567153@ybl 2100 80806.3
03-DEC-2020 By Cash Deposit by 500 81306-3
04-DEC-2020  WDL TFR UPI 033941073430 EURONET@ybl 149 8N 57.3
s CSH WDL 607509XXXXXX4298 033910699032 l
04-DEC-2020 N2787700 9000 721573
DEC CSH WBL 607509XXXXXX4298 033910699033
04-DEC-2020 N2787700 100 72057.3
07-DEC-2020  WDL TFR UPI 034286622504 78915671 S3@ybl 1000 71057.3

(This is RMGB Mobile Banking, computer-generated statement on 07-12-2020 and does not require signature)
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